
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: [Zoom Registration for Virtual Participants] Year of the Protected Areas (YoPA)
Campaign Launch - May 23, 2022
1 message

BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph> Fri, May 20, 2022 at 12:02 AM
To: CDDTS DENR-CAR <cddts.denrcar@gmail.com>, Pambc Cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>, Conservation And Development
Division <cdd_denr4a@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR CDD-2018 <denrcddr6.2018@gmail.com>, Yahoo! Mail <pawczmscaraga@yahoo.com>,
"denr7cdd@gmail.com" <denr7cdd@gmail.com>, pawd regionxi <pawd_regionxi@yahoo.com>, PAMBCS DENR10
<r10.pambs@gmail.com>, DENR Caraga Official <rpao.denr13@gmail.com>, DENR RPAO Region 11 <rpao.denr11@gmail.com>,
"rpaoregion2@yahoo.com" <rpaoregion2@yahoo.com>, "rpao_reg8@yahoo.com" <rpao_reg8@yahoo.com>, RSCIS Seven
<rsciscv7@gmail.com>, Denr PAWD12 <denr12pawd@gmail.com>, "pawczms9@yahoo.com" <pawczms9@yahoo.com>, pambcs cdd
<pambcs.cddts@gmail.com>, PAWD DENR <denr3pawd@yahoo.com>, PAMBCS CDD <pambcs.r4a@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa
Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, CDD DENR - 5 <cdddenr5@yahoo.com>, Protected Area <protectedareas5@gmail.com>, DENR
PAMBCS <denrpambcsr02@gmail.com>, CDDR8 DENR <cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>, CDD Dats <cdd.denr4a@gmail.com>,
"denr10@gmail.com" <denr10@gmail.com>, BMB Napwc <napwc@bmb.gov.ph>, PAMBCS Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>, pambcs
denr12 <pambcs12@gmail.com>, pawczms bangui <pawczms_bangui@yahoo.com>, penrobatanes@gmail.com, Apo Island Protected
Landscape and Seascape <denraipls@gmail.com>, Tubbataha Reefs Natural Park <tmo@tubbatahareefs.org>, Sibalom Natural Park
<sibalomnaturalpark@gmail.com>, Pamitinan Protected Landscape <pplrizal2020@gmail.com>, mknp.pasu@gmail.com, CENTRAL
CEBU PROTECTED LANDSCAPE <ccpl.denr@gmail.com>, Apo Reef DENR <aporeef_denr@yahoo.com>,
mppmngpl.picodeloro@gmail.com, banahawcristobal@gmail.com, penrobataan@yahoo.com.ph, bongsanglaynaturalpark@gmail.com,
penropalawanpawczms@gmail.com, samarislandnaturalpark20@gmail.com, "Mt. Kitanglad PAMB" <kitangladpamb@gmail.com>, "Mt.
Hamiguitan PA DENR XI" <hamiguitan.protect@gmail.com>, Mount Pulag <mountpulagnationalpark@gmail.com>, ncrcdd@gmail.com
Cc: Ryan Cuanan <ryan.cuanan@bmb.gov.ph>, Francisco Feliciano <francisco.feliciano@bmb.gov.ph>, Angeline Villalba
<angeline.villalba@bmb.gov.ph>, Gabriel Ferrer <gabriel.ferrer@bmb.gov.ph>, Elpidio Gelera <elpidio.gelera@bmb.gov.ph>, Reneo Vicente
<reneo.vicente@bmb.gov.ph>, Jennelyn Asegurado <jennelyn.asegurado@bmb.gov.ph>, Daniel Garino <daniel.garino@bmb.gov.ph>,
Jobert John Bandol <jobert.bandol@bmb.gov.ph>, Babylyn Cacao <babylyn.cacao@bmb.gov.ph>, Rachelle Malijan
<r.malijan09@gmail.com>, Frances Antonette Brillo <frances.brillo@bmb.gov.ph>, Maria Gabrielle Jacob <mgjacob98@gmail.com>,
Jamie Tabing <jamie.tabing@bmb.gov.ph>, Juliana Balogo <juliana.balogo@bmb.gov.ph>, Michelle Abalos <16052810mich@gmail.com>,
Medina Valdez <medina.valdez@bmb.gov.ph>, ramon.reyes@obf.ateneo.edu, pmrrazon@gmail.com

National Parks Division
DENR - Biodiversity Management Bureau
Ninoy Aquino Parks and Wildlife Center
Quezon Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City
Trunkline: (02) 8924-6031 loc. 232

Confidentiality Notice: The contents of this message and any attachments are intended solely for the addressee(s) and may contain
confidential and/or privileged information that may be legally protected from disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient of this
message, or if this message has been addressed to you in error, please immediately alert the sender by reply email and then delete
this message and any attachments from your system. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any use,
dissemination, copying, or storage of this message or its attachments is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sheena Barrameda <sheena.barrameda@undp.org>
Date: Fri, May 20, 2022 at 10:29 AM
Subject: [Zoom Registration for Virtual Participants] Year of the Protected Areas (YoPA) Campaign Launch - May 23, 2022
To: 
Cc: PHI-BIOFIN <biofin.ph@undp.org>

Dear all,
 
Good day! Thank you for confirming your virtual a�endance to the Year of the Protected Areas (YoPA) Campaign Launch on May
23, 2022.
 
Kindly register on/or before May 21, 2022 using the registra�on link below to receive an email with the Zoom details and link.
 

mailto:sheena.barrameda@undp.org
mailto:biofin.ph@undp.org


Zoom Mee�ng (REGISTRATION LINK): 
h�ps://undp.zoom.us/mee�ng/register/tZ0tdu6hrDgjHdU3wXsFGMREVO0--TwsNm6n
 

In support of the #PledgetoProtectPAs, we would also request you to bring a sheet of paper and a black marker which you will use
later in the program for indica�ng and showing your pledge to safeguard our country's protected areas. Also, enclosed is the copy
of the Zoom Background in JPEG format to be used during the online campaign launch. 
 
A copy of the Logis�cs Note with Program of Ac�vi�es and house rules for virtual par�cipants is also a�ached, for your
reference. You may also check out this link for more informa�on about the campaign.

At the same �me, the launch will bring together around 100 par�cipants from DENR, DILG, DOT, UNDP, and partners at the EDSA
Shangri-La Mandaluyong for the onsite YoPA Campaign launch.
 
We hope to see you, albeit virtually, at the YoPA Campaign Launch, and be one with us in promo�ng our protected areas for a
protected future.   

 

Thank you very much. 

 

Best regards, 

YoPA Campaign Secretariat 

w w w .biofin.org
Tw itter | Facebook | Instagram   
 

2 attachments

YoPA_VirtualBG.png
1673K

Logistics Notes with Zoom details_YoPA Campaign.pdf
706K

https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fundp.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FtZ0tdu6hrDgjHdU3wXsFGMREVO0--TwsNm6n&data=05%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Cf6e2a719e3574b0d613708da39744617%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637885468793037120%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=5zVfxUhnKoP3F7NFbet%2Bli7t2nBvz68wBYuiZ%2B%2F6YFU%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fbmb.gov.ph%2Findex.php%2Fabout-yopa&data=05%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Cf6e2a719e3574b0d613708da39744617%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637885468793037120%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=98rP9lQSB4cnVfsTMeqh9h%2F1zD2yQ98OFg06T%2BeZUs4%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.biofin.org%2F&data=04%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Ca2229e80861144f10ee008d93619d5a6%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637600306883700131%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=96BI4mvcX5hIzRXJXyBM2UTUlOIW4DWhi1RB7iY7HRQ%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FBIOFIN_PH&data=04%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Ca2229e80861144f10ee008d93619d5a6%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637600306883700131%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=139dsRxBqsdbBCoqU5npie4ka0fB%2FwB9kBI7LgJS9dw%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2FbiofinPH%2F&data=04%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Ca2229e80861144f10ee008d93619d5a6%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637600306883710102%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=lUFhbC31RSFoZs6v6MeZbe96eZYzgl%2FUVxvdyg8RNvU%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.instagram.com%2Fbiofin_ph%2F&data=04%7C01%7Csheena.barrameda%40undp.org%7Ca2229e80861144f10ee008d93619d5a6%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637600306883720043%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=%2B757WOhqh5n%2BFOKAx4Iinr0z8LZBFuYRCdBVtAwrkcc%3D&reserved=0
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=180e047471c8398f&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=180e041591b9c5095132&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=180e047471c8398f&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=180e041591b6baddb113&safe=1&zw

